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213
888
889

52
884

289
438
155
172
949
621
250
165
890
281
251
244
163
659
208
437

55
389
380
378
170
431
538
620
229
183
214
180
532
487
233
152
753

94
157
434
624

164
407
887
182
432

Harrison Panther Invitational
El Pomar Sports Complex
Colorado Springs, CO
September 1, 2005

4A - 5A GirlsVarsity

Molly Palmer Jr
Danielle Parry Sr
Ellie Rastall Jr
Lubieniecki Kara Jr
McKynzie Maher Jr
Hillory Davis Jr
Laura Thweatt Fr
Kacey Wilson Sr
Kirsten Lake So
Alicia Solow-Niederman Jr
Kelly King Fr
Kelly Waters Jr
Alexa Rogers So
Lisa Johnstone Jr
Krisit Thomas Sr
Erin Casey Fr
Natasha Rogers Fr
Paige Lillo Fr
Alison Garel Sr
Allison Gohl Jr
Jessie Gulsvig Jr
Kim Shigeno Sr
Sonja Nelson Jr
Kendra Gerk Fr
Casi Reckard Jr
Chanae Nordhoff So
Colleen Sanderlin Sr
Elizabeth Jones Jr
Sarah Martinez Sr
Lindsay Warner So
Erin Brunko Jr
Lauren Rosenbaum Jr
Alicia Vandersluis Sr
Natalie Mesce Sr
Ashleigh Garcia Sr
Lexi Miller So
Jo-anne Glynn Fr
Kelsey Grimm So
Allison Newman Jr
Lauren Decrescenzo So
Dani Rodriguez Sr
Erin McCarthy So
Stephanie Anderson Jr
Kathleen McGinnis Sr
Lauren Johnson So
Kelsey Lillich Sr
Samie Overholser Jr
Gina Rhue So
Brittney Lee Sr
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Coronado HS
Rocky Mountain HS
Rocky Mountain HS
Bear Creek HS
Rocky Mountain HS
Air Academy HS
Durango HS

J.K. Mullen HS
Chaparral HS
Cherry Creek HS
Silver Creek HS
Monarch HS
Dakota Ridge HS
Cherry Creek HS
Rocky Mountain HS
Durango HS
Dakota Ridge HS
Dakota Ridge HS
Cherry Creek HS
Northglenn HS
Coronado HS

J.K. Mullen HS
Bear Creek HS
Greeley West HS
Greeley Central HS
Greeley Central HS
Cherry Creek HS
J.K. Mullen HS
Loveland HS
Monarch HS
D'Evelyn HS

Cheyenne Mountain HS

Coronado HS

Cheyenne Mountain HS

Loveland HS
Lewis-Palmer HS
D'Evelyn HS
Chaparral HS
Pomona HS
Broomfield HS
Chaparral HS

J.K. Mullen HS
Mountain Vista HS
Air Academy HS
Cherry Creek HS
Green Mountain HS
Rocky Mountain HS

Cheyenne Mountain HS

J.K. Mullen HS

www.RunnerCard.com

18:52.9
18:57.8
19:43.8
19:49.5
19:50.2
19:54.4
19:55.6
20:03.1
20:03.9
20:19.1
20:20.5
20:24.1
20:29.1
20:34.5
20:34.8
20:37.4
20:42.6
20:143.1
20:46.7
20:50.8
20:58.6
21:02.5
21:05.7
21:06.9
21:09.7
21:10.3
21:11.8
21:13.0
21:13.3
21:16.6
21:17.8
21:20.0
21:21.6
21:26.6
21:30.3
21:36.5
21:36.8
21:37.3
21:38.8
21:42.0
21:43.2
21:43.7
21:44.0
21:44.7
21:46.7
21:47.7
21:48.7
21:53.8
21:56.1
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50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

53
749
605
636

51
158
151
957
372
721
688
996
686
167
630
478
531
248
880
733

13
879

11
395
236

61
529
160
826
835
723
186
429
617
149

527
540
1138
1112
482
253
93
687
430
1134
159
601
59
242

828
394
615

727
373

Jenna Lubieniecki
Ashley Barton
Alicia Nelson
Erica VanVoast
Adeline Gray
Samantha Waite
Kelsey Dutton
Courtney Rolando
Kelsey Andrade
Kellie Callahan
Katie Whitford
Rebecca Fischer
Katy Clagett
Christine Levy

Ali Herd

Kellie Egging
Caroline Frickman
Ariel Passarelli
Taylor Gamble
Allie Sojourner
Katie Williams
Emily Felton

Kate Reis

Ashley Smalley
Erika Schoonmaker
Aubrey Zimmerling
Kelli Buckley
Alyse Carlson
Judith Chavez
Lakeisha James
Rachael Fischer
Allie Vasilakis
Ashley Hancock
Kelsey Moore
Kristy Busch

Amy McMahon
Connie Andersen
Jenessa Rosenberger
Jenee Naples
Madeline Sweeney
Melody Hoert

Jen Wertz

Jenna Carlson
Aubrey Inman
Nicole Johnson
Taylor Wirth
Jackie Wolfgang
Alyssa Macomber
Laine Thomas
Katy Carney

Katie Engquist
Kyler Corby
Angela Reed
Megan McCarthy
Megan Dickerson
Katie Hyten
Taylor Bean

Fr
Sr
Fr
Sr
Fr
Sr
So
So
Fr
Sr
So
Sr
Jr
Sr
So
Sr
So
So
Sr
Fr
Jr
Jr
So
Fr
Sr
Fr
Jr
Jr
Jr
So
Jr
Jr
Sr
So
Fr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Fr
So
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Fr
Fr
Jr
Sr
Jr
So
Jr
Sr
Fr
Sr
So
Sr
So

e
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Bear Creek HS
Pomona HS
Moffat County HS
Mountain Vista HS
Bear Creek HS
Chaparral HS
Chaparral HS
Silver Creek HS
Greeley Central HS
Pine Creek HS
Palmer HS
Thornton HS
Palmer HS

Cherry Creek HS
Mountain Vista HS
Lewis-Palmer HS
Loveland HS
Dakota Ridge HS
Rocky Mountain HS
Pine Creek HS

Air Academy HS
Rocky Mountain HS
Air Academy HS
Greeley West HS
D'Evelyn HS

Bear Creek HS
Loveland HS
Cherry Creek HS
Rangeview HS
Rangeview HS
Pine Creek HS
Cheyenne Mountain HS
J.K. Mullen HS
Monarch HS
Chaparral HS

Air Academy HS
Loveland HS
Loveland HS
Wheat Ridge HS
ThunderRidge HS
Lewis-Palmer HS
Dakota Ridge HS
Broomfield HS
Palmer HS

J.K. Mullen HS
Wheat Ridge HS
Chaparral HS
Moffat County HS
Bear Creek HS
Dakota Ridge HS
Air Academy HS
Rangeview HS
Greeley West HS
Monarch HS

Air Academy HS
Pine Creek HS
Greeley Central HS

www.RunnerCard.com

21:56.8
21:57.6
21:58.0
21:58.4
22:01.1
22:02.6
22:02.9
22:05.9
22:08.1
22:08.4
22:09.4
22:10.1
22:10.2
22:11.0
22:11.4
22:135
22:141
22:15.0
22:17.0
22:17.8
22:18.1
22:19.2
22:19.8
22:20.2
22:21.4
22:22.2
22:23.0
22:23.4
22:24.8
22:25.2
22:25.5
22:25.9
22:26.8
22:27.5
22:30.1
22:31.7
22:33.9
22:34.2
22:34.6
22:34.8
22:36.4
22:36.9
22:37.3
22:37.7
22:40.4
22:40.7
22:41.0
22:46.3
22:46.7
22:50.0
22:50.3
22:52.9
22:54.2
22:55.9
22:57.2
22:59.9
23:01.1

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.



107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.

692
480
1110
690
998
611
530
517
50
725
752
1196
522
279
665
1113
90
729
834
614
234
622
284
489
684
1137
827
100
524
604
287
516
178
756
757
247
666
994
375
379
608
627
997
609
751
1114
385
1132
1140
96
202
635
404
388
212
518
685

Kristin Parrinella
Megan Frier
Ashley Rice

JoJo Nemec
Stacee Graham
Audie Balue
Andrea Fasen
Haley Fesenmeyer
Leanne Carberry
Sara Gauck
Aubrey Fearn
Paige Polesovsky
Mallory Mueller
Brittney Ball

Amy Smith
Kelsey Williamson
Holly Andersen-Vie
Holly Leonard
Shanise Hamilton
Jessie Mann
Alice Mayfield
Alison Wilber
Paige Elliott
Sarah Hamilton
April Casados
Erica Boyle

Kari Corby
Mallory Sessions
Ashley Peppler
Katie Morris
Ryne Olson
Angie Cox

Cathy Lewis
Candace Ritscher
Shawnee Rudnicki
Paige Orcutt
Michelle Woods
Bonnie Cleveland
Lauren Keiser
Sarah Paul
Amber Suits
Ainsley Ellington
Aimee Graham
Laura Zirkle
Rebecca Corona
Lauren Wray
Sarah Brunson
Rachel Lee
Hahnah Lee
Kayla Ehrk

Hicks Breanna
Emily Stewart
Briana Hammer
Elizabeth Dowgin
Wolf Mollie

Robin Graber
Anushila Chhaya

Sr
So
Sr
Jr
So
Fr
So
So
Jr
Sr
Sr

Fr
Jr
Sr
Fr
So
So
Jr
Fr
Jr
Sr
Fr
Sr
Jr
Fr
So
Jr
Fr
Jr
Fr
So
So
Sr
Jr
So
Fr
Fr
So
Jr
Jr
So
Sr
Fr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Fr
So
So
So
Jr
Sr
Jr
So
So
Jr

~

UOaONORAROORRAMODUORAERODUVWONOORARIWWOWAOAROIREAENREDRIDWWOWNONOWWOANRENGONONAD

Palmer HS
Lewis-Palmer HS
ThunderRidge HS
Palmer HS
Thornton HS
Monarch HS
Loveland HS
Longmont HS
Bear Creek HS
Pine Creek HS
Pomona HS
Wheat Ridge HS
Longmont HS
Durango HS
Northglenn HS
ThunderRidge HS
Broomfield HS
Pine Creek HS
Rangeview HS
Monarch HS
D'Evelyn HS
Monarch HS
Durango HS
Liberty HS

Palmer HS

Wheat Ridge HS
Rangeview HS
Broomfield HS
Longmont HS
Moffat County HS
Durango HS
Longmont HS
Cheyenne Mountain HS
Pomona HS
Pomona HS
Dakota Ridge HS
Northglenn HS
Thornton HS
Greeley Central HS
Greeley Central HS
Moffat County HS
Mountain Vista HS
Thornton HS
Moffat County HS
Pomona HS
ThunderRidge HS
Greeley West HS
Wheat Ridge HS
Wheat Ridge HS
Broomfield HS
Coronado HS
Mountain Vista HS
Green Mountain HS
Greeley West HS
Coronado HS
Longmont HS
Palmer HS

www.RunnerCard.com

23:03.2
23:05.5
23:05.7
23:07.4
23:08.2
23:08.4
23:12.0
23:12.1
23:14.8
23:16.6
23:17.2
23:18.0
23:21.2
23:21.7
23:22.3
23:22.9
23:23.6
23:26.1
23:29.8
23:30.1
23:36.1
23:37.6
23:38.7
23:39.5
23:39.9
231411
23:41.4
23:41.8
23:42.6
23:43.6
23:44.0
23:45.3
23:46.8
23:147.1
23:47.5
23:53.2
23:54.6
23:56.4
23:56.7
23:56.9
23:58.7
23:59.0
24:00.1
24:01.9
24:03.4
24:07.2
24:10.1
24:13.3
24:13.6
24:19.0
24:19.3
24:19.7
24:22.2
24:25.2
24:25.6
24:27.6
24:28.6

107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.



164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.

600
1121
210
722
483
282
1131
102
607
634
103
384
393
590
406
754
235
230
837
410
204
950
952
174
951
594
514
490
660
829
288
521
948
626
491
1116
402
493
227
495
992
398
999
411
1127
409
945
500

Katie Knez

Cater Monique
Kautza Kitrina
Ashleigh Chambers
Kelli Kulow
Caitlin Cassidy
Kacee Harris
Brooke Stamper
Jeacey Robinson
Fallon Rueger
Eileen Yuskewich
Rachel Zucker
Stephanie Ramirez
Black Nikki
Meaghan Krebs
Caitlin Peters
Claire Roscow
Brianna Fowler
Carla Perez
Celeste Prince
Chavez Cassie
Janelle Kramer
Katie Monahan
Cat Cannon
Justina Larsen
Claire Tucker
Becca Bossert
Penny Herder
Aubrey Harkrader
Sarah Dunne
Rudi Rejholec
Nicole Lopez
Christine Kelsic
Blayke Breeden
Emalee Fulks
Booton Brittany
Kayla Culver

Elin Corey
Candide Bailey
Bethany Schardin
Natalie Addy
Stephanie Winder
Brittney Jaramillo
Amanda Simpson
Roxanne Mena
Kacie Muhonen
Nicole Ewing
Julianne Woodroof

Rocky Mountain HS
Cherry Creek HS
J.K. Mullen HS
Chaparral HS

PONPE

*5.
*6.

Bear Creek HS
Dakota Ridge HS

Jr
Sr
Sr
So
So
Fr
Fr
Fr
So
So
Jr
Jr
Fr
Jr
So
So
Sr
Jr
So
Sr
So
So
Fr
Jr
Sr
So
Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr
So
So
Sr
Sr
So
So
Sr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Sr
Jr
Sr
So
So
Sr
So
So
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Moffat County HS
Wasson HS
Coronado HS

Pine Creek HS
Lewis-Palmer HS
Durango HS

Wheat Ridge HS
Broomfield HS
Moffat County HS
Mountain Vista HS
Broomfield HS
Greeley Central HS
Greeley West HS
Mitchell HS

Green Mountain HS
Pomona HS
D'Evelyn HS
D'Evelyn HS
Rangeview HS
Green Mountain HS
Coronado HS
Silver Creek HS
Silver Creek HS
Cheyenne Mountain HS
Silver Creek HS
Mitchell HS
Longmont HS
Liberty HS
Northglenn HS
Rangeview HS
Durango HS
Longmont HS
Silver Creek HS
Mountain Vista HS
Liberty HS

Wasson HS

Green Mountain HS
Liberty HS

D'Evelyn HS
Liberty HS
Thornton HS
Greeley West HS
Thornton HS

Green Mountain HS
Westminster HS
Green Mountain HS
Silver Creek HS
Liberty HS

Team Results

www.RunnerCard.com

24:29.0
24:32.9
24:33.7
24:35.3
24:38.6
24:40.7
24:49.0
24:49.9
24:51.7
24:52.2
24:53.7
24:55.5
24:56.4
24:56.8
24:58.0
25:02.5
25:03.5
25:05.5
25:15.3
25:17.4
25:23.1
25:31.9
25:43.2
25:50.8
25:51.2
25:51.7
25:52.6
25:54.8
26:03.1
26:07.7
26:14.4
26:16.0
26:25.1
26:25.5
26:34.2
27:16.3
27:19.4
27:20.7
27:49.7
27:50.8
28:10.1
28:19.1
29:03.7
29:36.6
29:50.0
29:54.1
32:46.4
33:04.9

72.
115.
149.
199.
206.
206.

164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.



awnn

15.
47.
68.
71.

10.
14.
19.
27.
45,
63.
77.

© o N

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

888.
889.
884.
890.
887.
880.
879.

172.
165.
163.
170.
164.
167.
160.

Air Academy HS
Loveland HS
Cheyenne Mountain HS
Monarch HS
Greeley Central HS
Coronado HS
Durango HS

Pine Creek HS
Palmer HS
D'Evelyn HS
Mountain Vista HS
Lewis-Palmer HS
Pomona HS
Greeley West HS
Rangeview HS
Broomfield HS
Moffat County HS
Wheat Ridge HS
Silver Creek HS
Longmont HS
Thornton HS
Green Mountain HS
Liberty HS

6,44,70, 72,85

29, 35, 66, 76, 86

32, 34, 48, 81, 139
12, 30, 83, 103, 112
25, 26, 58, 106, 145
1,21, 33, 157, 161

7, 16, 120, 129, 137
59, 69, 80, 105, 116
60, 62, 93, 107, 110
31, 37, 74, 127, 180
43, 53, 64, 148, 158
36, 65, 90, 108, 168
39, 51, 117, 140, 141
24,73, 102, 153, 160
78,79, 101, 125, 133
40, 92, 123, 134, 156
52, 97, 136, 147, 150
88, 95, 118, 132, 154
11, 57, 185, 186, 188
114,119, 135, 138, 162
61, 111, 144, 149, 204
46, 159, 178, 183, 200
130, 191, 198, 201, 203

1. Rocky Mountain HS 72

Danielle Parry
Ellie Rastall
McKynzie Maher
Krisit Thomas
Samie Overholser
Taylor Gamble
Emily Felton

18:57.8 2. 00:04.9
19:43.8 3. 00:50.9
19:50.2 5. 00:57.3

20:34.8  15. 01:41.9
21:48.7  47. 02:55.8
22:17.0 (68) 03:24.1
22:19.2  (71) 03:26.3

Total time for scoring runners:

1:40:55.3

2. Cherry Creek HS 115

Alicia Solow-Niederman

Lisa Johnstone
Alison Garel
Colleen Sanderlin
Lauren Johnson
Christine Levy
Alyse Carlson

20:19.1  10. 01:26.2
20:345  14. 01:41.6
20:46.7  19. 01:53.8
21:11.8  27. 02:18.9
21:46.7  45. 02:53.8
(63) 03:18.1

Total time for scoring runners:

22:11.0
22:23.4  (77) 03:30.5
1:44:38.8

www.RunnerCard.com

277.
292.
334.
340.
360.
373.
409.
429.
432.
449.
466.
467.
488.
512.
516.
545.
582.
587.
627.
668.
669.
766.
923.

02:50.9

01:27.6



22.
28.
42.
49.
82.
94.

38.
41.
55.
56.
84.
96.

23.
50.
54.
75.
98.
115.

13.
17.
18.
67.
91.
99.
142.

44,
70.
72.
85.
100.
104.

438.
437.
431.
434.
432.
429.
430.

155.
152.
157.
158.
151.
149.
159.

52.
55.
53.
51.
61.
59.
50.

250.
251.
244,
248.
253.
242.
247.

©

3. J.K. Mullen HS 149

Kacey Wilson 20:03.1
Kim Shigeno 21:02.5
Elizabeth Jones 21:13.0
Erin McCarthy 21:43.7
Brittney Lee 21:56.1
Ashley Hancock 22:26.8
Nicole Johnson 22:40.4
Total time for scoring runners: 1:45:58.4

4. Chaparral HS 199

Kirsten Lake 20:03.9
Kelsey Grimm 21:37.3
Dani Rodriguez 21:43.2
Samantha Waite 22:02.6
Kelsey Dutton 22:02.9
Kristy Busch 22:30.1
Jackie Wolfgang 22:41.0
Total time for scoring runners: 1:47:29.9

5. Bear Creek HS 206

Lubieniecki Kara 19:49.5
Sonja Nelson 21:05.7
Jenna Lubieniecki 21:56.8
Adeline Gray 22:01.1
Aubrey Zimmerling 22:22.2
Laine Thomas 22:46.7
Leanne Carberry 23:14.8
Total time for scoring runners: 1:47:15.3

6. Dakota Ridge HS 206

whroPR

Alexa Rogers 20:29.1
Natasha Rogers 20:42.6
Paige Lillo 20:43.1
Ariel Passarelli 22:15.0
Jen Wertz 22:36.9
Katy Carney 22:50.0
Paige Orcutt 23:53.2
Total time for scoring runners: 1:46:46.7

7. Air Academy HS 277

Hillory Davis 19:54.4
Kathleen McGinnis 21:44.7
Katie Williams 22:18.1
Kate Reis 22:19.8
Amy McMahon 22:31.7
Katie Engquist 22:50.3
Megan Dickerson 22:57.2
Total time for scoring runners: 1:48:48.7

www.RunnerCard.com

22.
28.
42.
49.

(82)

(94)

38.
41.
55.
56.

(84)

(96)

23.
50.
54.
75.

(98)

(115)

13.
17.
18.
67.
o1.

(99)

(142)

44,
70.
72.
85.

(100)

(104)

01:10.2
02:09.6
02:20.1
02:50.8
03:03.2
03:33.9
03:47.5

01:53.0

01:11.0
02:44.4
02:50.3
03:09.7
03:10.0
03:37.2
03:48.1

01:59.0

00:56.6
02:12.8
03:03.9
03:08.2
03:29.3
03:53.8
04:21.9

02:32.7

01:36.2
01:49.7
01:50.2
03:22.1
03:44.0
03:57.1
05:00.3

02:07.8

01:01.5
02:51.8
03:25.2
03:26.9
03:38.8
03:57.4
04:04.3

02:37.3



29.
35.
66.
76.
86.
87.
113.

32.
34.
48.
81.
139.
187.

12.
30.
83.
103.
112.
126.
128.

25.
26.
58.
106.
145.
146.
175.

21.
33.
157.
161.
166.
184.

538.
532.
531.
529.
527.
540.
530.

183.
180.
182.
186.
178.
174.

621.
620.
617.
615.
611.
614.
622.

380.
378.
372.
373.
375.
379.
384.

213.
208.
214.
202.
212.
210.
204.

8. Loveland HS 292

Sarah Martinez 21:13.3
Ashleigh Garcia 21:30.3
Caroline Frickman 22:14.1
Kelli Buckley 22:23.0
Connie Andersen 22:33.9
Jenessa Rosenberger 22:34.2
Andrea Fasen 23:12.0
Total time for scoring runners: 1:49:54.6

9. Cheyenne Mountain HS 334

Lauren Rosenbaum 21:20.0
Natalie Mesce 21:26.6
Gina Rhue 21:53.8
Allie Vasilakis 22:25.9
Cathy Lewis 23:46.8
Cat Cannon 25:50.8
Total time for scoring runners: 1:50:53.1

10. Monarch HS 340

Kelly Waters 20:24.1
Lindsay Warner 21:16.6
Kelsey Moore 22:27.5
Megan McCarthy 22:55.9
Audie Balue 23:08.4
Jessie Mann 23:30.1
Alison Wilber 23:37.6
Total time for scoring runners: 1:50:12.5

11. Greeley Central HS 360

Casi Reckard 21:09.7
Chanae Nordhoff 21:10.3
Kelsey Andrade 22:08.1
Taylor Bean 23:01.1
Lauren Keiser 23:56.7
Sarah Paul 23:56.9
Rachel Zucker 24:55.5
Total time for scoring runners: 1:51:25.9

12. Coronado HS 373

Molly Palmer 18:52.9
Jessie Gulsvig 20:58.6
Alicia Vandersluis 21:21.6
Hicks Breanna 24:19.3
Wolf Mollie 24:25.6
Kautza Kitrina 24:33.7
Chavez Cassie 25:23.1
Total time for scoring runners: 1:49:58.0

www.RunnerCard.com

29.
35.
66.
76.
86.

(87)

(113)

32.
34.
48,
81.

139.

(187)

12.
30.
83.
103.
112.
(126)

(128)

25.
26.
58.
106.
145.
(146)
(175)

21.
33.
157.
161.
(166)
(184)

02:20.4
02:37.4
03:21.2
03:30.1
03:41.0
03:41.3
04:19.1

01:20.6

02:27.1
02:33.7
03:00.9
03:33.0
04:53.9
06:57.9

02:26.8

01:31.2
02:23.7
03:34.6
04:03.0
04:15.5
04:37.2
04:44.7

02:44.3

02:16.8
02:17.4
03:15.2
04:08.2
05:03.8
05:04.0
06:02.6

02:47.0

NA
02:05.7
02:28.7
05:26.4
05:32.7
05:40.8
06:30.2

05:32.7



16.
120.
129.
137.
169.
194,

59.
69.
80.
105.
116.
124,
167.

60.
62.
93.
107.
110.
131.
163.

31.
37.
74.
127.
180.
181.
202.

43.
53.
64.
148.
158.
173.
197.

36.
65.
90.
108.

289.
281.
279.
284.
287.
282.
288.

721.
733.
723.
727.
725.
729.
722.

688.
686.
687.
692.
690.
684.
685.

229.
233.
236.
234.
235.
230.
227.

624.
636.
630.
627.
635.
634.
626.

487.
478.
482.
480.

13. Durango HS 409

Laura Thweatt 19:55.6
Erin Casey 20:37.4
Brittney Ball 23:21.7
Paige Elliott 23:38.7
Ryne Olson 23:44.0
Caitlin Cassidy 24:40.7
Rudi Rejholec 26:14.4
Total time for scoring runners: 1.51:17.4

14. Pine Creek HS 429

Kellie Callahan 22:08.4
Allie Sojourner 22:17.8
Rachael Fischer 22:255
Katie Hyten 22:59.9
Sara Gauck 23:16.6
Holly Leonard 23:26.1
Ashleigh Chambers 24:35.3
Total time for scoring runners: 1:53:08.2

15. Palmer HS 432

Katie Whitford 22:09.4
Katy Clagett 22:10.2
Aubrey Inman 22:37.7
Kristin Parrinella 23:03.2
JoJo Nemec 23:07.4
April Casados 23:39.9
Anushila Chhaya 24:28.6
Total time for scoring runners: 1:53:07.9

16. D'Evelyn HS 449

Erin Brunko 21:17.8
Jo-anne Glynn 21:36.8
Erika Schoonmaker 22:21.4
Alice Mayfield 23:36.1
Claire Roscow 25:03.5
Brianna Fowler 25:05.5
Candide Bailey 27:49.7
Total time for scoring runners: 1:53:55.6

17. Mountain Vista HS 466

Stephanie Anderson 21:44.0
Erica VanVoast 21:58.4
Ali Herd 22:11.4
Ainsley Ellington 23:59.0
Emily Stewart 24:19.7
Fallon Rueger 24:52.2
Blayke Breeden 26:25.5
Total time for scoring runners: 1:54:12.5

18. Lewis-Palmer HS 467

Lexi Miller 21:36.5
Kellie Egging 22:13.5
Melody Hoert 22:36.4
Megan Frier 23:05.5
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7.
16.
120.
129.
137.
(169)
(194)

59.
69.
80.
105.
116.
(124)

(167)

60.
62.
93.
107.
110.
(131)

(163)

31.
37.
74.
127.
180.
(181)

(202)

43.
53.
64.
148.
158.
(173)
(297)

36.
65.
90.
108.

01:02.7
01:44.5
04:28.8
04:45.8
04:51.1
05:47.8
07:21.5

03:48.4

03:15.5
03:24.9
03:32.6
04:07.0
04:23.7
04:33.2
05:42.4

01:08.2

03:16.5
03:17.3
03:44.8
04:10.3
04:14.5
04:47.0
05:35.7

00:58.0

02:24.9
02:43.9
03:28.5
04:43.2
06:10.6
06:12.6
08:56.8

03:45.7

02:51.1
03:05.5
03:18.5
05:06.1
05:26.8
05:59.3
07:32.6

02:35.7

02:43.6
03:20.6
03:43.5
04:12.6

03:02.1



168.

39.

51.
117.
140.
141.
151.
179.

24,

73.
102.
153.
160.
176.
205.

78.

79.
101.
125.
133.
182.
193.

40.

92.
123.
134.
156.
171.
174.

52.

97.
136.
147.
150.
164.
172.

483.

753.
749.
752.
756.
757.
751.
754.

389.
395.
394.
385.
388.
393.
398.

826.
835.
828.
834.
827.
837.
829.

94.
93.
90.
100.
96.
102.
103.

605.
601.
604.
608.
609.
600.
607.

Kelli Kulow

24:38.6

Total time for scoring runners:

1:54:10.5

19. Pomona HS 488

Allison Newman 21:38.8
Ashley Barton 21:57.6
Aubrey Fearn 23:17.2
Candace Ritscher 23:47.1
Shawnee Rudnicki 23:47.5
Rebecca Corona 24:03.4
Caitlin Peters 25:02.5
Total time for scoring runners: 1:54:28.2

20. Greeley West HS 512

Kendra Gerk 21:06.9
Ashley Smalley 22:20.2
Angela Reed 22:54.2
Sarah Brunson 24:10.1
Elizabeth Dowgin 24:25.2
Stephanie Ramirez 24:56.4
Stephanie Winder 28:19.1
Total time for scoring runners: 1:54:56.6

21. Rangeview HS 516

Judith Chavez 22:24.8
Lakeisha James 22:25.2
Kyler Corby 22:52.9
Shanise Hamilton 23:29.8
Kari Corby 23:41.4
Carla Perez 25:15.3
Sarah Dunne 26:07.7
Total time for scoring runners: 1:54:54.1

22. Broomfield HS 545

Lauren Decrescenzo 21:42.0
Jenna Carlson 22:37.3
Holly Andersen-Vie 23:23.6
Mallory Sessions 23:41.8
Kayla Ehrk 24:19.0
Brooke Stamper 24:49.9
Eileen Yuskewich 24:53.7
Total time for scoring runners: 1:55:43.7

23. Moffat County HS 582

Alicia Nelson 21:58.0
Alyssa Macomber 22:46.3
Katie Morris 23:43.6
Amber Suits 23:58.7
Laura Zirkle 24:01.9
Katie Knez 24:29.0
Jeacey Robinson 24:51.7
Total time for scoring runners: 1:56:28.5
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168.

39.
51.
117.
140.
141.
(151)
(179)

24,
73.
102.
153.
160.
(176)
(205)

78.
79.
101.
125.
133.
(182)
(193)

40.
92.
123.
134.
156.
(171)
(174)

52.
97.
136.
147.
150.
(164)
(172)

05:45.7

02:45.9
03:04.7
04:24.3
04:54.2
04:54.6
05:10.5
06:09.6

02:08.7

02:14.0
03:27.3
04:01.3
05:17.2
05:32.3
06:03.5
09:26.2

03:18.3

03:31.9
03:32.3
04:00.0
04:36.9
04:48.5
06:22.4
07:14.8

01:16.6

02:49.1
03:44.4
04:30.7
04:48.9
05:26.1
05:57.0
06:00.8

02:37.0

03:05.1
03:53.4
04:50.7
05:05.8
05:09.0
05:36.1
05:58.8

02:03.9



88.

95.
118.
132.
154,
155.
170.

11.

57.
185.
186.
188.
196.
210.

114.
119.
135.
138.
162.
190.
195.

61.
111.
144,
149.
204.
206.

46.
159.
178.
183.
200.
207.
209.

130.
191.
198.
201.
203.

1138.
1134.
1196.
1137.
1132.
1140.
1131.

949.
957.
950.
952.
951.
948.
945.

517.
522.
524.
516.
518.
514.
521.

996.
998.
994.
997.
992.
999.

407.
404.
406.
410.
402.
411.
409.

489.
490.
491.
493.
495,

24. Wheat Ridge HS 587

Jenee Naples 22:34.6
Taylor Wirth 22:40.7
Paige Polesovsky 23:18.0
Erica Boyle 23:141.1
Rachel Lee 24:13.3
Hahnah Lee 24:13.6
Kacee Harris 24:49.0
Total time for scoring runners: 1.56:27.7

25. Silver Creek HS 627

Kelly King 20:20.5
Courtney Rolando 22:05.9
Janelle Kramer 25:31.9
Katie Monahan 25:43.2
Justina Larsen 25:51.2
Christine Kelsic 26:25.1
Nicole Ewing 32:46.4
Total time for scoring runners: 1:59:32.7

26. Longmont HS 668

Haley Fesenmeyer 23:12.1
Mallory Mueller 23:21.2
Ashley Peppler 23:42.6
Angie Cox 23:45.3
Robin Graber 24:27.6
Becca Bossert 25:52.6
Nicole Lopez 26:16.0
Total time for scoring runners: 1:58:28.8

27. Thornton HS 669

Rebecca Fischer 22:10.1
Stacee Graham 23:08.2
Bonnie Cleveland 23:56.4
Aimee Graham 24:00.1
Natalie Addy 28:10.1
Brittney Jaramillo 29:03.7
Total time for scoring runners: 2:01:24.9

28. Green Mountain HS 766

Kelsey Lillich 21:47.7
Briana Hammer 24:22.2
Meaghan Krebs 24:58.0
Celeste Prince 25:17.4
Kayla Culver 27:19.4
Amanda Simpson 29:36.6
Kacie Muhonen 29:54.1
Total time for scoring runners: 2:03:44.7

29. Liberty HS 923

Sarah Hamilton 23:39.5
Penny Herder 25:54.8
Emalee Fulks 26:34.2
Elin Corey 27:20.7
Bethany Schardin 27:50.8
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8s.
95.
118.
132.
154.
(155)
(170)

11.
57.
185.
186.
188.
(196)
(210)

114.
119.
135.
138.
162.

(190)

(195)

61.
111.
144.
149.
204.

(206)

46,
159.
178.
183.
200.

(207)

(209)

130.
191.
198.
201.
203.

03:41.7
03:47.8
04:25.1
04:48.2
05:20.4
05:20.7
05:56.1

01:38.7

01:27.6
03:13.0
06:39.0
06:50.3
06:58.3
07:32.2
13:53.5

05:30.7

04:19.2
04:28.3
04:49.7
04:52.4
05:34.7
06:59.7
07:23.1

01:155

03:17.2
04:15.3
05:03.5
05:07.2
09:17.2
10:10.8

06:00.0

02:54.8
05:29.3
06:05.1
06:24.5
08:26.5
10:43.7
11:01.2

05:31.7

04:46.6
07:01.9
07:41.3
08:27.8
08:57.9

04:11.3



211. 500. Julianne Woodroof 33:04.9 (211) 14:12.0

Total time for scoring runners: 2:11:20.0

www.RunnerCard.com



